SPIRITS

Order one and the second is on the house!

TEQUILA

Glass Bottle
Reposado
Don Julio $340 $2,400 700ml
Maestro Dobel $320 $2,400 7o00ml
Tradicional $200 $1,400  695ml
Centenario $200 $1,400  7o00ml
Herradura $300 $2,100  7o00ml
Cazadores $200 $1,400  7o00ml
Patrén $320 $2,400 750ml
Reserva de la Familia $415  $3,100 750 ml
Blanco
Don Julio $340 $2,400 700ml
1800 Blanco $260 $1,800 700 ml
Maestro Dobel $300 $2,250 7o00ml
Defrente $320 $2,400 750ml
Tradicional Plata $200 $1,400  695ml
Centenario Plata $200 $1,400  7o0ml
Patrén Silver $320 $2,400 750ml
Casa Dragones $580  $4,400 750ml
Volcan $450 $3,400 750ml
Reserva de la Familia Platino $340 $2,550 7s0ml
Afejo
1800 Anejo $320 $2,250  700ml
Reserva de la Familia Extra Afejo $840 $6,300 750 ml
Maestro Dobel $360 $2,700  750ml
Cristalino
Don Julio 70 Afejo $450 $3,150 700 ml
Maestro Dobel Diamante $340 $2,400 700ml
Maestro Dobel Humito $240 $1,700 700 ml
Maestro Dobel Pavito $340 $2,400 700ml
1800 Cristalino $340 $2,400 700ml
Tradicional $275 $2,050 7s50ml
Herradura Ultra $340 $2,550  700ml
Volcan Afiejo $620 $4,650 750 m
MEZCAL
Unidn Joven $260  $1,950 750 ml
400 Conejos Cuishe $320 $2,450 750ml
400 Conejos Afejo $380 $2,900 750ml
400 Conejos Joven $260  $1,950 750 ml
400 Conejos Reposado $300 $2,250 750ml
400 Conejos Tobala $300 $2,250 750ml
Creyente Joven Espadin $255  $1,900 750 ml
Creyente Cristalino $340 $2,600 750 ml
Creyente Tobala $480 $3,600 750 ml
Creyente Cuishe $420 $3,200 750 ml
Amards Joven $300 $2,250 750ml
Amaras Reposado $320 $2,400 750 ml
Montelobos Joven $300 $2,250 750 ml
Montelobos Tobald $480 $3,600 750 ml

All our prices include taxes | Gratuity is optional | Prices in Mexican pesos | Mixing energy drinks
with alcohol is under the responsibility of the consumer | The establishment shall not be liable for
mixing and/or the consumption of energy drinks with alcohol | Bottles are accompanied by five
mixers of 355 ml | All our distilled drinks of 1.5 oz are served double | LVACA040923



MEZCAL

Glass Bottle
Contraluz $360 $2,750 700 m
Zignum Plata $320 $2,400 700 m
Zignum Reposado $360 $2,400 700 m
Las Garrafas Quetzal $450 $3,400 750 m
Ojo de Tigre Joven $300 $2,250 750 m
Ojo de Tigre Reposado $320 $2,400 750 m
RUM
White
Matusalem Platino $200 $1,500 750 m
Bacardi Carta Blanca $200 $1,500 750 m
Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced $180  $1,250 700 ml
Zacapa Ambar 12 $280 $2,100 750 m
Zacapa Centenario 23 $400 $3,000 750 m
Matusalem Clésico $200 $1,500 750 m
Matusalem Gran Reserva 15 $260  $1,950 750 ml
Appleton Estate Signature Blend $220 $1,650 750 ml
Appleton Special $200 $1,500 750 m
Bacardi 8 $280 $2,100 750 ml
Bacardi 10 $400 $3,000 750 ml
Bacardi Santa Teresa $480 $3,600 750 m
Havana Club 3 $180  $1,350 700 ml
Havana Club 7 $240 $1,700 700 ml
Flor de Caia Gran Reserva 7 $240 $1,800 750 ml
WHISKY
Single Malt
The Singleton 12 $460 $3,200 700 m!
Macallan Double Cask 12 $520 $3,650 700 ml
Glenfiddich 12 $420 $3,150 750 ml
Irish
Bushmills Black Bush $320 $2,400 750 m
Bushmills 10 $400 $2,800 700 ml
Blended
Johnnie Walker Red Label $240 $1,700 700 ml
Johnnie Walker Black Label $340 $2,550 750 m
Buchanan’s Two Souls $340 $2,550 750 m
Johnnie Walker Green Label $580  $4,050 700 m
Dewars 12 $400 $3,000 750 ml
Dewars 18 $580 $4,350 750 ml
Buchanan’s 12 $340 $2,550 750 m
Buchanan’s 18 $620  $4,650 750 m
Chivas Regal 12 $320 $2,250 750 m
Abasolo $320 $2,400 750 ml
Bourbon & Tennessee
Jack Daniel’s $280 $1,950  700m
Rye
Wild Turkey $280 $1,950 750 ml

All our prices include taxes | Gratuity is optional | Prices in Mexican pesos | Mixing energy drinks
with alcohol is under the responsibility of the consumer | The establishment shall not be liable for
mixing and/or the consumption of energy drinks with alcohol | Bottles are accompanied by five
mixers of 355 ml | All our distilled drinks of 1.5 oz are served double | LVACA040923



VODKA

Glass Bottle
Ketel One $260  $1,950 750 ml
Smirnoff 21 $200 $1,500  750ml
Smirnoff X1 Tamarindo $240 $1,800 750 ml
Stolichnaya $240  $1,800 750 ml
Gétland $200 $1,500 750 ml
Tito’s $300 $2,250 750 ml
Grey Goose $300 $2,250 750ml
Absolut Azul $240 $1,800  750ml
BRANDY
Torres 10 $220 $1,550 700 ml
Terry Centenario $180  $1,250 700 ml
Don Pedro $180  $1,350 750 ml
GIN
Tanqueray $240 $1,800 750 ml
Tanqueray Ten $340 $2,550 700 ml
Tanqueray Sevilla $300 $2,250 750 ml
The London N° 1 $360 $2,500 700ml
Beefeater 24 $340 $2,550 750 ml
Boodles $240  $1,800 750 ml
Boodles Rose $340 $2,550 750 ml
Boodles Mulberry $340 $2,550 750 ml
Botanist $380 $2,800 700 ml
Bombay Sapphire $280 $2,100 750 ml
Beefeater $240  $1,800 750 ml
Bulldog $340 $2,550 750 ml
Hendrick’s $360 $2,700 750 ml
Mom $280 $1,950 700 ml
Cantera Verde $220  $1,600 750 ml
Puerto de Indias Strawberry $340 $2,250 750 ml
COGNAC
Hennessy VSOP $500 $3,500 700 ml
Rémy Martin VSOP $450 $3,150 700 ml
Rémy Martin XO $1,600 $10,650 700 ml
LIQUEUR
Sweet
Aperol $220 $1,550 700 ml
Campari $210  $2,100 750 ml
Baileys $220 $1550  700ml
Licor 43 $280  $1,950 700 ml
Frangelico $220 $1,550 700 m
Amaretto Disaronno $260 $1,800 700 ml
Azul Baby Mango $200 $1,500 750 ml
Nixta $260  $1,950 750 ml
Cointreau $260  $1,950 700 ml

All our prices include taxes | Gratuity is optional | Prices in Mexican pesos | Mixing energy drinks
with alcohol is under the responsibility of the consumer | The establishment shall not be liable for
mixing and/or the consumption of energy drinks with alcohol | Bottles are accompanied by five
mixers of 355 ml | All our distilled drinks of 1.5 oz are served double | LVACA040923



LIQUEUR

Glass Bottle
Anise
Sambuca Vaccari Nero $220 $1,550 700 ml
Chinchén Seco $160  $1,600 1000 ml
Chinchén Dulce $160  $1,600 1000 ml
Strega $340 $2,550  750ml
Chartreuse Verde $420 $2,950  700ml
Las Cadenas $220 $1,650 750 ml
Amaro
Jagermeister $240  $1,650 700 ml
Fernet Branca de Hierbas $240  $1,800 750 ml
Cinzano Blanco $150  $1,800 750 ml
Cinzano Rojo $150  $1,150 750 ml
Mexican
Sotol Nocheluna $380 $2,900 750ml
Gran Malo $180  $1,300 750 ml
*Doubles. Buy one, get another one!
Tecate Original $95 325 ml
Tecate Light $95 325 ml
Tecate 0.0 $95 355 ml
Indio $95 325 ml
Heineken $120  355m
Heineken Cero $95 355 ml
Heineken Silver $120 355 m
XX Lager $105  325ml
XX Ambar $105 325 m
XX Ultra Lager $105  355ml
Bohemia Cl3sica $120 355 m
Bohemia Oscura $120  355ml
Extra
Chelada $15
Michelada or Cubana $18
Michelada Clamato $25

All our prices include taxes | Gratuity is optional | Prices in Mexican pesos | Mixing energy drinks
with alcohol is under the responsibility of the consumer | The establishment shall not be liable for
mixing and/or the consumption of energy drinks with alcohol | Bottles are accompanied by five
mixers of 355 ml | All our distilled drinks of 1.5 oz are served double | LVACA040923



SOFT DRINKS

Lemonade
Orangeade

Ciel Natural

Ciel Sparkling

FUI Natural

FUI Natural

Agua de Piedra Natural
Topo Chico Sparkling
S. Pellegrino
Schweppes Tonic
Fever Tree Tonic
Sodas

Juices

Clamato

Red Bull Energy Drink

Red Bull Sugar Free Energy Drink
Red Bull Tropical Energy Drink

Red Bull Watermelon Energy Drink

The wine menu is available on request

$45
$45
$45
$50
$65
$130
$100
$65
$130
$50
$110
$50
$45
$55
$95
$95
$95
$95

240 ml

240 ml

355 ml

355 ml

330 ml

1000 ml

650 ml

355 ml

750 ml

296 ml

200 ml

355 ml

300 ml

325 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

All our prices include taxes | Gratuity is optional | Prices in Mexican pesos | Mixing energy drinks
with alcohol is under the responsibility of the consumer | The establishment shall not be liable for
mixing and/or the consumption of energy drinks with alcohol | Bottles are accompanied by five

mixers of 355 ml | All our distilled drinks of 1.5 oz are served double | LVACA040923



