SPIRITS

Order one and the second is on the house!

TEQUILA

	Glass	Bottle	
Reposado			
Don Julio	\$340	\$2,400	700 ml
Maestro Dobel	\$320	\$2,400	700 ml
Tradicional	\$200	\$1,400	695 ml
Centenario	\$200	\$1,400	700 ml
Herradura	\$300	\$2,100	700 ml
Cazadores	\$200	\$1,400	700 ml
Patrón	\$320	\$2,400	750 ml
Reserva de la Familia	\$415	\$3,100	750 ml
Blanco			
Don Julio	\$340	\$2,400	700 ml
1800 Blanco	\$260	\$1,800	700 ml
Maestro Dobel	\$300	\$2,250	700 ml
Defrente	\$320	\$2,400	750 ml
Tradicional Plata	\$200	\$1,400	695 ml
Centenario Plata	\$200	\$1,400	700 ml
Patrón Silver	\$320	\$2,400	750 ml
Casa Dragones	\$580	\$4,400	750 ml
Volcan	\$450	\$3,400	750 ml
Reserva de la Familia Platino	\$340	\$2,550	750 ml
Añejo			
1800 Añejo	\$320	\$2,250	700 ml
Reserva de la Familia Extra Añejo	\$840	\$6,300	750 ml
Maestro Dobel	\$360	\$2,700	750 ml
Cristalino			
Don Julio 70 Añejo	\$450	\$3,150	700 ml
Maestro Dobel Diamante	\$340	\$2,400	700 ml
Maestro Dobel Humito	\$240	\$1,700	700 ml
Maestro Dobel Pavito	\$340	\$2,400	700 ml
1800 Cristalino	\$340	\$2,400	700 ml
Tradicional	\$275	\$2,050	750 ml
Herradura Ultra	\$340	\$2,550	700 ml
Volcan Añejo	\$620	\$4,650	750 ml
MEZCAL			
Unión Joven	\$260	\$1,950	750 ml
400 Coneios Cuishe	\$320	\$2,450	750 ml
400 Conejos Añejo	\$380	\$2,900	750 ml
400 Conejos Joven	\$260	\$1,950	750 ml
400 Conejos Reposado	\$300	\$2,250	750 ml
400 Conejos Tobalá	\$300	\$2,250	750 ml
Creyente Joven Espadín	\$255	\$1,900	750 ml
Creyente Cristalino	\$340	\$2,600	750 ml
Creyente Tobalá	\$480	\$3,600	750 ml
Creyente Cuishe	\$420	\$3,200	750 ml
Amarás Joven	\$300	\$3,200	750 ml
Amarás Reposado	\$320		750 ml
Montelobos Joven	\$300	\$2,400	750 ml
Montelobos Tobalá	\$480	\$3,600	750 ml
	¥ 100	¥0,000	2

MEZCAL	Glass	Bottle	
	Class	Dottie	
Contraluz	\$360	\$2,750	700 ml
Zignum Plata	\$320	\$2,400	700 ml
Zignum Reposado	\$360	\$2,400	700 ml
Las Garrafas Quetzal	\$450	\$3,400	750 ml
Ojo de Tigre Joven	\$300	\$2,250	750 ml
Ojo de Tigre Reposado	\$320	\$2,400	750 ml
DULA			
RUM			
White			
Matusalem Platino	4000	\$1,500	750 ml
Bacardí Carta Blanca	\$200 \$200	\$1,500	750 ml
Bacardi Carta Bianca	\$200	\$1,500	/ 50 mil
Dark			
Captain Morgan Spiced	\$180	\$1,250	700 ml
Zacapa Ambar 12	\$280	\$2,100	750 ml
Zacapa Centenario 23	\$400	\$3,000	750 ml
Matusalem Clásico	\$200	\$1,500	750 ml
Matusalem Gran Reserva 15	\$260	\$1,950	750 ml
Appleton Estate Signature Blend	\$220	\$1,650	750 ml
Appleton Special	\$200	\$1,500	750 ml
Bacardí 8	\$280	\$2,100	750 ml
Bacardí 10	\$400	\$3,000	750 ml
Bacardí Santa Teresa	\$480	\$3,600	750 ml
Havana Club 3	\$180	\$1,350	700 ml
Havana Club 7	\$240	\$1,700	700 ml
Flor de Caña Gran Reserva 7	\$240	\$1,800	750 ml
	Ψ2.0	, ,	
WHISKY			
Single Malt			
The Singleton 12	\$460	\$3,200	700 ml
Macallan Double Cask 12	\$520	\$3,650	700 ml
Glenfiddich 12	\$420	\$3,150	750 ml
lrish			
Bushmills Black Bush	\$320	\$2,400	750 ml
Bushmills 10	\$400	\$2,800	700 ml
Bushinins 10	\$400	\$2,000	700 mi
Blended			
Johnnie Walker Red Label	\$240	\$1,700	700 ml
Johnnie Walker Black Label	\$340	\$2,550	750 ml
Buchanan's Two Souls	\$340	\$2,550	750 ml
Johnnie Walker Green Label	\$580	\$4,050	700 ml
Dewars 12	\$400	\$3,000	750 ml
Dewars 18	\$580	\$4,350	750 ml
Buchanan's 12	\$340	\$2,550	750 ml
Buchanan's 18	\$620	\$4,650	750 ml
Chivas Regal 12	\$320	\$2,250	750 ml
Abasolo	\$320	\$2,400	750 ml
Bourbon & Tennessee			
Jack Daniel's	\$280	\$1,950	700 ml
—	,	. , •	. 50 1111
Rye			
Wild Turkey	\$280	\$1,950	750 ml

VODKA

VODKA			
	Glass	Bottle	
Ketel One Smirnoff 21 Smirnoff X1 Tamarindo Stolichnaya Götland Tito's Grey Goose Absolut Azul	\$260 \$200 \$240 \$240 \$200 \$300 \$300 \$240	\$1,950 \$1,500 \$1,800 \$1,800 \$1,500 \$2,250 \$2,250 \$1,800	750 ml 750 ml 750 ml 750 ml 750 ml 750 ml 750 ml 750 ml
BRANDY			
Torres 10 Terry Centenario Don Pedro	\$220 \$180 \$180	\$1,550 \$1,250 \$1,350	700 ml 700 ml 750 ml
GIN			
Tanqueray Tanqueray Ten Tanqueray Sevilla The London N° 1 Beefeater 24 Boodles Boodles Rose Boodles Mulberry Botanist Bombay Sapphire Beefeater Bulldog Hendrick's Mom Cantera Verde Puerto de Indias Strawberry	\$240 \$340 \$360 \$360 \$340 \$240 \$340 \$380 \$280 \$240 \$360 \$220 \$340	\$1,800 \$2,550 \$2,250 \$2,500 \$2,550 \$1,800 \$2,550 \$2,550 \$2,800 \$2,100 \$1,800 \$2,550 \$2,700 \$1,950 \$1,600 \$2,250	750 ml 700 ml 750 ml
COGNAC			
Hennessy VSOP Rémy Martin VSOP Rémy Martin XO	\$500 \$450 \$1,600	\$3,500 \$3,150 \$10,650	700 ml 700 ml 700 ml
LIQUEUR			
Sweet Aperol Campari Baileys Licor 43 Frangelico Amaretto Disaronno Azul Baby Mango Nixta Cointreau	\$220 \$210 \$220 \$280 \$220 \$260 \$260 \$260 \$260	\$1,550 \$2,100 \$1,550 \$1,950 \$1,550 \$1,800 \$1,500 \$1,950 \$1,950	700 ml 750 ml 700 ml 700 ml 700 ml 700 ml 750 ml 750 ml

LIQUEUR

Anise Sambuca Vaccari Nero Chinchón Seco Chinchón Dulce Strega Chartreuse Verde Las Cadenas	\$220	\$1,550	700 ml
	\$160	\$1,600	1000 ml
	\$160	\$1,600	1000 ml
	\$340	\$2,550	750 ml
	\$420	\$2,950	750 ml
	\$220	\$1,650	750 ml
Amaro Jägermeister Fernet Branca de Hierbas Cinzano Blanco Cinzano Rojo	\$240	\$1,650	700 ml
	\$240	\$1,800	750 ml
	\$150	\$1,800	750 ml
	\$150	\$1,150	750 ml
Mexican Sotol Nocheluna Gran Malo	\$380 \$180	\$2,900 \$1,300	750 ml 750 ml

Glass

Bottle

BEER

*Doubles. Buy one, get another one!

Tecate Original	\$95	325 ml
Tecate Light	\$95	325 ml
Tecate 0.0	\$95	355 ml
Indio	\$95	325 ml
Heineken	\$120	355 ml
Heineken Cero	\$95	355 ml
Heineken Silver	\$120	355 ml
XX Lager	\$105	325 ml
XX Ambar	\$105	325 ml
XX Ultra Lager	\$105	355 ml
Bohemia Clásica	\$120	355 ml
Bohemia Oscura	\$120	355 ml
Extra		
Chelada	\$15	
Michelada or Cubana	\$18	
Michelada Clamato	\$25	



SOFT DRINKS

Lemonade	\$45	240 ml
Orangeade	\$45	240 ml
Ciel Natural	\$45	355 ml
Ciel Sparkling	\$50	355 ml
FIJI Natural	\$65	330 ml
FIJI Natural	\$130	1000 ml
Agua de Piedra Natural	\$100	650 ml
Topo Chico Sparkling	\$65	355 ml
S. Pellegrino	\$130	750 ml
Schweppes Tonic	\$50	296 ml
Fever Tree Tonic	\$110	200 ml
Sodas	\$50	355 ml
Juices	\$45	300 ml
Clamato	\$55	325 ml
Red Bull Energy Drink	\$95	250 ml
Red Bull Sugar Free Energy Drink	\$95	250 ml
Red Bull Tropical Energy Drink	\$95	250 ml
Red Bull Watermelon Energy Drink	\$95	250 ml

The wine menu is available on request